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Группа No 1

п/в пкз. н.у. ранг
ЛЕДОВСКОЙ Арсени СТА  2  3 V5  0  1 V5 0.333 -9 16 5

МИХАЙЛЮК Алекса КРА V5  4 V5  3  0 V5 0.500 1 22 4

АЛЕНДЕЕВ Максим СТА V5 V5 V5  3  1 V5 0.667 3 24 3

МУСАЕВ Батырхан ДАГ  4  2  4  2  1  2 0.000 -15 15 7

БИЗИКОВ Максим АЛА V5 V5 V5 V5  4 V5 0.833 15 29 2

БЕЛЕЦКИЙ Владими КРА V5 V5 V5 V5 V5 V5 1.000 21 30 1

ПЕТРОВ Ярослав РОС  1  2  0 V5  1  2 0.167 -16 11 6

Группа No 2

п/в пкз. н.у. ранг
BELYKH Aleksey UKR  3  0  1  3  2  4 0.000 -17 13 7

ЕРМИЛОВ Андрей ВЛГ V5  4  1  3  0  0 0.167 -11 13 6

ШУЛИКА Александр КРМ V5 V5 V5  2  4  1 0.500 -1 22 4

КОСТЕНКО Артём КРА V5 V5  4  4  3  4 0.333 3 25 5

ГОРЛОВ Александр СТА V5 V5 V5 V5 V5  1 0.833 6 26 2

ДЗУКАЕВ Сармат АЛА V5 V1 V5 V5  3 V5 0.833 6 24 3

НАУМЕНКО Иван КРА V5 V5 V5 V5 V5  4 0.833 14 29 1

Группа No 3

п/в пкз. н.у. ранг
НОВИКОВ Кирилл СТА  3 V5  4 V5 V4  X 0.600 0 21 3

САФИН Данил КРА V5  4 V5 V5 V5  X 0.800 12 24 2

АВЕРИН Денис СТА  4 V5 V5 V5 V5  X 0.800 13 24 1

ПИСЬМЕННЫЙ Миха КРА V5  3  1 V5 V5  X 0.600 -2 19 4

POGORSKY Yegor UKR  4  1  1  3  4  X 0.000 -12 13 6

ЕФИМОВ Фёдор МОС  3  0  0  4 V5  X 0.200 -11 12 5

МЕФРЕДОВ Юрий КРА  E  E  E  E  E  E exclus

Группа No 4

п/в пкз. н.у. ранг
ДУДКИН Родион РОС V5  4 V5 V5 V5 V5 0.833 15 29 1

СЕЛЕЗНЕВ Максим ВЛГ  0  2  4  1  0  4 0.000 -19 11 7

ПТАШНИК Евгений МОС V5 V5  4 V5 V5 V5 0.833 10 29 2

БИГАЕВ Арсен АЛА  4 V5 V5 V5  4 V5 0.667 2 28 3

ЛЫТЧЕНКО Мефодий СТА  2 V5  3  4 V5 V5 0.500 1 24 4

ЗАХАРОВ Артём КРА  1 V5  1 V5  4 V5 0.500 0 21 5

ЗВЕРЕВ Глеб КРА  2 V5  4  4  3  2 0.167 -9 20 6

Группа No 5

п/в пкз. н.у. ранг
ПШЕНИЧНЫЙ Илья КРА  4  4  3  0  3 V5 0.167 -6 19 6

ЦАБЕРТ Роберт ВЛГ V5  2 V5  3  2  4 0.333 -7 21 5

ЖУКОВ Александр КРМ V5 V5 V5  2  1 V5 0.667 3 23 3

КАРГИЕВ Владимир АЛА V5  4  1 V5  1 V5 0.500 -3 21 4

МАРЧЕНКО Владисла СТА V5 V5 V5  2  2 V5 0.667 9 24 2

ТХОРЬ Владислав КРА V5 V5 V5 V5 V5 V5 1.000 20 30 1

BELOKHVOSTIKOV UKR  0 V5  3  4  0  1 0.167 -16 13 7
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Группа No 6

п/в пкз. н.у. ранг
ПАШАЕВ Абсалим ДАГ  3  2 V5  2  2 V5 0.333 -4 19 5

БУРМИСТРОВ Антон СТА V5  4 V5  2  3 V5 0.500 4 24 4

SMOLYAK Anton UKR V5 V5 V5  4  0 V5 0.667 6 24 3

ЛОШКОБАНОВ Макс КРА  2  1  1  3  3 V5 0.167 -10 15 6

ЖИДОВ Марк КРА V5 V5 V5 V5  4 V5 0.833 12 29 2

ЦИДАЕВ Герман АЛА V4 V5 V5 V5 V5 V5 1.000 16 29 1

БЕРЕЗИН Игорь ВЛГ  2  1  1  0  1  1 0.000 -24 6 7

Группа No 7

п/в пкз. н.у. ранг
КОЛОМИЙЦЕВ Алек КРА V5 V5  1 V5 V5 0.800 14 21 2

KUCHERUK Artem UKR  0 V5  3 V5 V5 0.600 -2 18 3

БИРЮКОВ Владислав СТА  0  3  2 V5  2 0.200 -10 12 6

ДЕНИСЕНКО Ефим СТА V5 V5 V5 V5 V5 1.000 12 25 1

ШЕЛЕПОВ Максим КРА  1  3  2  4 V5 0.200 -9 15 5

ДЕМИЧЕВ Григорий КРА  1  4 V5  3  4 0.200 -5 17 4

Группа No 8

п/в пкз. н.у. ранг
ТАУТИЕВ Зелимхан АЛА V4 V5  0 V5 V5 0.800 4 19 2

БАГИНСКИЙ Платон МОС  3 V5  4  4 V5 0.400 3 21 3

ПУЧКИН Герман СТА  3  2  4  1  4 0.000 -11 14 6

СОКОЛОВ Даниил КРА V5 V5 V5 V5 V5 1.000 9 25 1

ROSKLADKA Nikita UKR  3 V5 V5  4  4 0.400 1 21 4

РУБЛЕВ Илья ВЛГ  1  2 V5  4 V5 0.400 -6 17 5

Группа No 9

п/в пкз. н.у. ранг
ОСИПЕНКО Андрей КРА  4 V5  X  2  1 0.250 -7 12 4

OVSYANIKOV Maxim UKR V5  2  X  2  1 0.250 -9 10 5

ГОРЛОВ Владислав СТА  4 V5  X  3 V5 0.500 2 17 3

ДАНИЛЬЧЕНКО Дан РОС  E  E  E  E  E exclus

ТЕЛЯТНИКОВ Арсен СТА V5 V5 V5  X  3 0.750 6 18 2

ПОНОМАРЕВ Данил КРА V5 V5  3  X V5 0.750 8 18 1

Группа No 10

п/в пкз. н.у. ранг
CHALYY Artem UKR  1 V5 V5  3 V5 0.600 3 19 3

КРЕЩЕНОВ Денис АЛА V5 V5  2 V5 V5 0.800 11 22 1

ПОПОВ Алексей КРА  1  3  3  1  4 0.000 -13 12 6

ДРИДИГЕР Леон КРА  3 V3 V5 V5 V5 0.800 6 21 2

ГЕЛЕТА Иван КРА V5  1 V5  1 V5 0.600 1 17 4

САВЕЛЬЕВ Владисла СТА  2  3 V5  4  2 0.200 -8 16 5

Группа No 11

п/в пкз. н.у. ранг
ГАМОСОВ Давид АЛА V4 V5 V5 V5 V2 1.000 18 21 1

КОПИЧЕНКО Макси СТА  2 V5 V5 V5  3 0.600 1 20 3

СОКОЛОВ Федор МОС  0  3 V4  0  2 0.200 -12 9 5

SHUL'YEV Daniil UKR  0  3  2  4  1 0.000 -14 10 6

ВИТКАУСКАС Глеб КРА  1  4 V5 V5  3 0.400 -1 18 4

КЕШАБЯН Арам КРА  0 V5 V4 V5 V5 0.800 8 19 2
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Группа No 12

п/в пкз. н.у. ранг
ГОРОХОВ Вячеслав КРА  3 V5  1  4  2 0.200 -8 15 5

МАРЧЕНКО Давид КРА V5 V5 V5  2 V5 0.800 8 22 2

СТРЕЛЬЧЕНКО Богда ВЛГ  3  1  2  1  0 0.000 -18 7 6

ANDRIENKO Kiril UKR V5  3 V5 V5 V5 0.800 11 23 1

МИЛЬКЕВИЧ Алекса СТА V5 V5 V5  3 V5 0.800 7 23 3

МАРТЫНОВ Егор КРА V5  2 V5  1  4 0.400 0 17 4
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   ранг фамилия и имя субъект РФ п/в пкз. н.у. группа

1 БЕЛЕЦКИЙ Влад КРА 1.000 21 30 квалифицирован
2 ТХОРЬ Владисла КРА 1.000 20 30 квалифицирован
3 ГАМОСОВ Давид АЛА 1.000 18 21 квалифицирован
4 ЦИДАЕВ Герман АЛА 1.000 16 29 квалифицирован
5 ДЕНИСЕНКО Еф СТА 1.000 12 25 квалифицирован
6 СОКОЛОВ Дании КРА 1.000 9 25 квалифицирован
7 БИЗИКОВ Макси АЛА 0.833 15 29 квалифицирован
7 ДУДКИН Родион РОС 0.833 15 29 квалифицирован
9 НАУМЕНКО Ива КРА 0.833 14 29 квалифицирован

10 ЖИДОВ Марк КРА 0.833 12 29 квалифицирован
11 ПТАШНИК Евген МОС 0.833 10 29 квалифицирован
12 ГОРЛОВ Алексан СТА 0.833 6 26 квалифицирован
13 ДЗУКАЕВ Сарма АЛА 0.833 6 24 квалифицирован
14 КОЛОМИЙЦЕВ КРА 0.800 14 21 квалифицирован
15 АВЕРИН Денис СТА 0.800 13 24 квалифицирован
16 САФИН Данил КРА 0.800 12 24 квалифицирован
17 ANDRIENKO Kiri UKR 0.800 11 23 квалифицирован
18 КРЕЩЕНОВ Ден АЛА 0.800 11 22 квалифицирован
19 МАРЧЕНКО Дав КРА 0.800 8 22 квалифицирован
20 КЕШАБЯН Арам КРА 0.800 8 19 квалифицирован
21 МИЛЬКЕВИЧ Ал СТА 0.800 7 23 квалифицирован
22 ДРИДИГЕР Леон КРА 0.800 6 21 квалифицирован
23 ТАУТИЕВ Зелим АЛА 0.800 4 19 квалифицирован
24 ПОНОМАРЕВ Да КРА 0.750 8 18 квалифицирован
25 ТЕЛЯТНИКОВ А СТА 0.750 6 18 квалифицирован
26 МАРЧЕНКО Вла СТА 0.667 9 24 квалифицирован
27 SMOLYAK Anton UKR 0.667 6 24 квалифицирован
28 АЛЕНДЕЕВ Макс СТА 0.667 3 24 квалифицирован
29 ЖУКОВ Алексан КРМ 0.667 3 23 квалифицирован
30 БИГАЕВ Арсен АЛА 0.667 2 28 квалифицирован
31 CHALYY Artem UKR 0.600 3 19 квалифицирован
32 КОПИЧЕНКО Ма СТА 0.600 1 20 квалифицирован
33 ГЕЛЕТА Иван КРА 0.600 1 17 квалифицирован
34 НОВИКОВ Кирил СТА 0.600 0 21 квалифицирован
35 ПИСЬМЕННЫЙ КРА 0.600 -2 19 квалифицирован
36 KUCHERUK Arte UKR 0.600 -2 18 квалифицирован
37 БУРМИСТРОВ А СТА 0.500 4 24 квалифицирован
38 ГОРЛОВ Владисл СТА 0.500 2 17 квалифицирован
39 ЛЫТЧЕНКО Меф СТА 0.500 1 24 квалифицирован
40 МИХАЙЛЮК Ал КРА 0.500 1 22 квалифицирован
41 ЗАХАРОВ Артём КРА 0.500 0 21 квалифицирован
42 ШУЛИКА Алекса КРМ 0.500 -1 22 квалифицирован
43 КАРГИЕВ Влади АЛА 0.500 -3 21 квалифицирован
44 БАГИНСКИЙ Пл МОС 0.400 3 21 квалифицирован
45 ROSKLADKA Nik UKR 0.400 1 21 квалифицирован
46 МАРТЫНОВ Его КРА 0.400 0 17 квалифицирован
47 ВИТКАУСКАС Г КРА 0.400 -1 18 квалифицирован
48 РУБЛЕВ Илья ВЛГ 0.400 -6 17 квалифицирован
49 КОСТЕНКО Артё КРА 0.333 3 25 квалифицирован
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50 ПАШАЕВ Абсали ДАГ 0.333 -4 19 квалифицирован
51 ЦАБЕРТ Роберт ВЛГ 0.333 -7 21 квалифицирован
52 ЛЕДОВСКОЙ Ар СТА 0.333 -9 16 квалифицирован
53 ОСИПЕНКО Анд КРА 0.250 -7 12 квалифицирован
54 OVSYANIKOV M UKR 0.250 -9 10 квалифицирован
55 ДЕМИЧЕВ Григо КРА 0.200 -5 17 квалифицирован
56 САВЕЛЬЕВ Влад СТА 0.200 -8 16 квалифицирован
57 ГОРОХОВ Вячес КРА 0.200 -8 15 квалифицирован
58 ШЕЛЕПОВ Макс КРА 0.200 -9 15 квалифицирован
59 БИРЮКОВ Влади СТА 0.200 -10 12 квалифицирован
60 ЕФИМОВ Фёдор МОС 0.200 -11 12 квалифицирован
61 СОКОЛОВ Федор МОС 0.200 -12 9 квалифицирован
62 ПШЕНИЧНЫЙ И КРА 0.167 -6 19 квалифицирован
63 ЗВЕРЕВ Глеб КРА 0.167 -9 20 выбывший
64 ЛОШКОБАНОВ КРА 0.167 -10 15 выбывший
65 ЕРМИЛОВ Андре ВЛГ 0.167 -11 13 выбывший
66 BELOKHVOSTIK UKR 0.167 -16 13 выбывший
67 ПЕТРОВ Ярослав РОС 0.167 -16 11 выбывший
68 ПУЧКИН Герман СТА 0.000 -11 14 выбывший
69 POGORSKY Yego UKR 0.000 -12 13 выбывший
70 ПОПОВ Алексей КРА 0.000 -13 12 выбывший
71 SHUL'YEV Daniil UKR 0.000 -14 10 выбывший
72 МУСАЕВ Батырх ДАГ 0.000 -15 15 выбывший
73 BELYKH Aleksey UKR 0.000 -17 13 выбывший
74 СТРЕЛЬЧЕНКО ВЛГ 0.000 -18 7 выбывший
75 СЕЛЕЗНЕВ Макс ВЛГ 0.000 -19 11 выбывший
76 БЕРЕЗИН Игорь ВЛГ 0.000 -24 6 выбывший

ДАНИЛЬЧЕНКО РОС exclus снятие
МЕФРЕДОВ Юри КРА exclus снятие
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